—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB industrial drives
ACS1000 drives
315 to 5000 kW
2 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , AC S10 0 0 D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
The flexibility you require.

With integrated transformer
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
3300 V air-cooled
315 420 70 ACS1000-033-A01A-J4-010 400 3300 3900
355 480 79 ACS1000-033-A01B-J4-010 450 3300 3900
400 540 87 ACS1000-033-A01C-J4-010 500 3300 3900
450 600 96 ACS1000-033-A01D-J4-010 550 3300 3900
500 670 105 ACS1000-033-A01E-J4-010 600 3300 3900
560 750 122 ACS1000-033-A01F-J4-010 700 3300 4300
630 840 131 ACS1000-033-A02A-J4-010 750 3300 4300
710 950 149 ACS1000-033-A02B-J4-010 850 3300 4300
800 1070 166 ACS1000-033-A02C-J4-010 950 3300 4300
900 1210 192 ACS1000-033-A02D-J4-010 1100 3300 4300
1000 1340 210 ACS1000-033-A02E-J4-010 1200 3300 5100
1120 1500 236 ACS1000-033-A03A-J4-010 1350 3300 5100
1250 1680 262 ACS1000-033-A03B-J4-010 1500 3300 5100
1400 1880 297 ACS1000-033-A03C-J4-010 1700 3300 5500
1500 2010 332 ACS1000-033-A03D-J4-010 1900 3300 5500
4000 V / 4160 V air-cooled
300 400 52 ACS1000-040-A01A-J4-010 400 3300 4000
340 450 58 ACS1000-040-A01B-J4-010 400 3300 4000
370 500 65 ACS1000-040-A01C-J4-010 450 3300 4000
450 600 79 ACS1000-040-A01D-J4-010 550 3300 4000
520 700 94 ACS1000-040-A01E-J4-010 650 3300 4000
600 800 108 ACS1000-040-A01F-J4-010 750 3300 4000
670 900 115 ACS1000-040-A01G-J4-010 800 3300 4000
750 1000 130 ACS1000-040-A01H-J4-010 900 3300 4000
930 1250 166 ACS1000-040-A02A-J4-010 1150 3300 4900
1120 1500 195 ACS1000-040-A02B-J4-010 1350 3300 4900
1300 1750 224 ACS1000-040-A03A-J4-010 1550 3300 5600
1490 2000 260 ACS1000-040-A03B-J4-010 1800 3300 5600
1680 2250 289 ACS1000-040-A03C-J4-010 2000 3300 5600
2010 2700 347 ACS1000-040-A03D-J4-010 2330 3300 5600
Indicative information only
20 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , AC S10 0 0 D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
Ratings, types and voltages
With external transformer
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code 1) Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
2300 V air-cooled
300 400 94 ACS1000-023-A01A-Ex-010 400 3000 1600
340 450 100 ACS1000-023-A01B-Ex-010 400 3000 1600
370 500 113 ACS1000-023-A01C-Ex-010 450 3000 1600
450 600 138 ACS1000-023-A01D-Ex-010 550 3000 1600
520 700 163 ACS1000-023-A01E-Ex-010 650 3000 1600
600 800 188 ACS1000-023-A01F-Ex-010 750 3000 1600
670 900 201 ACS1000-023-A01G-Ex-010 800 3000 1600
750 1000 226 ACS1000-023-A01H-Ex-010 900 3000 1600
930 1250 289 ACS1000-023-A02A-Ex-010 1150 3000 1750
1120 1500 339 ACS1000-023-A02B-Ex-010 1350 3000 1750
1300 1750 389 ACS1000-023-A03A-Ex-010 1550 3000 2000
1490 2000 452 ACS1000-023-A03B-Ex-010 1800 3000 2000
1680 2250 502 ACS1000-023-A03C-Ex-010 2000 3000 2000
3300 V air-cooled
315 420 70 ACS1000-033-A01A-Ex-010 400 3000 1600
355 480 79 ACS1000-033-A01B-Ex-010 450 3000 1600
400 540 87 ACS1000-033-A01C-Ex-010 500 3000 1600
450 600 96 ACS1000-033-A01D-Ex-010 550 3000 1600
500 670 105 ACS1000-033-A01E-Ex-010 600 3000 1600
560 750 122 ACS1000-033-A01F-Ex-010 700 3000 1600
630 840 131 ACS1000-033-A01G-Ex-010 750 3000 1600
710 950 149 ACS1000-033-A01H-Ex-010 850 3000 1600
800 1070 166 ACS1000-033-A02A-Ex-010 950 3000 1750
900 1210 192 ACS1000-033-A02B-Ex-010 1100 3000 1750
1000 1340 210 ACS1000-033-A02C-Ex-010 1200 3000 1750
1120 1500 236 ACS1000-033-A02D-Ex-010 1350 3000 1750
1250 1680 262 ACS1000-033-A02E-Ex-010 1500 3000 1750
1400 1880 297 ACS1000-033-A02F-Ex-010 1700 3000 1750
1600 2150 332 ACS1000-033-A03A-Ex-010 1900 3000 2000
1800 2410 376 ACS1000-033-A03B-Ex-010 2150 3000 2000
2000 2680 420 ACS1000-033-A03C-Ex-010 2400 3000 2000
Indicative information only
1) ‘x’ indicates the different pulse numbers
2- to 12-pulse diode front end
4- to 24-pulse diode front end
R ATIN G S , T Y PE S A N D VO LTAG E S 21
Motor data Converter data
Nominal ratings Type code 1) Power Length Weight
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA) (mm) (kg)
4000 V air-cooled
300 400 52 ACS1000-040-A01A-Ex-010 400 3000 1600
340 450 58 ACS1000-040-A01B-Ex-010 400 3000 1600
370 500 65 ACS1000-040-A01C-Ex-010 450 3000 1600
450 600 79 ACS1000-040-A01D-Ex-010 550 3000 1600
520 700 94 ACS1000-040-A01E-Ex-010 650 3000 1600
600 800 108 ACS1000-040-A01F-Ex-010 750 3000 1600
670 900 115 ACS1000-040-A01G-Ex-010 800 3000 1600
750 1000 130 ACS1000-040-A01H-Ex-010 900 3000 1600
930 1250 166 ACS1000-040-A02A-Ex-010 1150 3000 1750
1120 1500 195 ACS1000-040-A02B-Ex-010 1350 3000 1750
1300 1750 224 ACS1000-040-A03A-Ex-010 1550 3000 2000
1490 2000 260 ACS1000-040-A03B-Ex-010 1800 3000 2000
1680 2250 289 ACS1000-040-A03C-Ex-010 2000 3000 2000
1860 2500 330 ACS1000-040-A03D-Ex-010 2300 3000 2000
3000 V liquid-cooled
2000 2680 420 ACS1000-033-W01A-Ex-010 2400 4200 3300
2250 3020 472 ACS1000-033-W01B-Ex-010 2700 4200 3300
2500 3350 525 ACS1000-033-W01C-Ex-010 3000 4200 3300
2800 3750 586 ACS1000-033-W02A-Ex-010 3350 4700 3680
3150 4220 656 ACS1000-033-W02B-Ex-010 3750 4700 3680
3550 4760 744 ACS1000-033-W02C-Ex-010 4250 4700 3680
4000 5360 831 ACS1000-033-W03A-Ex-010 4750 4700 3680
4500 6030 936 ACS1000-033-W03B-Ex-010 5350 4700 3680
5000 6710 1041 ACS1000-033-W03C-Ex-010 5950 4700 3680
4000 V liquid-cooled
1860 2500 332 ACS1000-040-W01A-Ex-010 2300 4200 3300
2240 3000 390 ACS1000-040-W01B-Ex-010 2700 4200 3300
2610 3500 447 ACS1000-040-W02A-Ex-010 3100 4700 3680
2980 4000 520 ACS1000-040-W02B-Ex-010 3600 4700 3680
3360 4500 577 ACS1000-040-W02C-Ex-010 4000 4700 3680
3730 5000 650 ACS1000-040-W02D-Ex-010 4500 4700 3680
4100 5500 707 ACS1000-040-W03A-Ex-010 4900 4700 3680
4470 6000 765 ACS1000-040-W03B-Ex-010 5300 4700 3680
5250 7035 879 ACS1000-040-W03C-Ex-010 6090 4700 3680
Indicative information only
1) ‘x’ indicates the different pulse numbers
2- to 12-pulse diode front end
4- to 24-pulse diode front end
22 A B B M E D I U M VO LTAG E D R I V E S , AC S10 0 0 D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
Services to match your needs
Your service needs depend on your operation, life cycle of
your equipment and business priorities. We have identified
our customers’ four most common needs and defined service
options to satisfy them. What is your choice to keep your
drives at peak performance?
Is uptime your priority?
Keep your drives running with precisely
planned and executed maintenance.
Example services include:
•	 	ABB Ability™ Life Cycle Assessment
•	 	Installation and Commissioning
•	 	Spare Parts
•	 	Preventive Maintenance
•	 	Reconditioning
•	 	ABB Drive Care agreement
•	 	Drive Exchange
Is rapid response
a key consideration?
If your drives require immediate action,
our global network is at your service.
Example services include:
•	 Technical Support
•	 On-site Repair
•	 ABB Ability™ Remote Assistance
•	 Response time agreements
•	 Training